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Women / 10 / SR
Session: A01,A02,A03,A04,A05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sloane Blakely722
WOGA

9.900 9.900 9.7259.750 39.275
1 2T 1 4 1 

1 

Leah Smith2110
WCC

9.825 9.950 9.8759.475 39.125
2T 1 5 1T 2 

2 

Abigael Vides2115
WCC

9.675 9.700 9.4009.600 38.375
8T 10T 2 25T 3 

3 

Alea Byrne728
WOGA

9.525 9.550 9.7509.375 38.200
21T 18 9 3 4 

4 

Caitlin Smith2109
WCC

9.750 9.900 9.5508.950 38.150
5 3T 42T 8T 5 

5 

Arielle Ward465
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.725 9.775 9.5509.000 38.050
6 5T 37T 9T 6 

6 

Natalia Pawlak437
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.450 9.750 9.5009.300 38.000
31T 8T 12T 12T 7 

7 

Juliette Rider1141
J & R

9.700 9.425 9.4259.350 37.900
7 24T 10 23T 8 

8 

Sage Thompson992
Olympus

9.650 9.250 9.8759.025 37.800
12T 31T 35T 2T 9 

9 

Jillian Procasky237
Capital

9.625 9.450 9.1509.500 37.725
15T 21T 4 37 10 

10 

Amari Evans753
WOGA

9.250 9.775 9.4509.225 37.700
45T 6T 17T 19T 11T

11T

Nirel Bart-Williams717
WOGA

9.475 9.625 9.6009.000 37.700
28T 15 38T 6 12T

12T

Sydney Razeghi2104
WCC

9.450 9.650 9.5009.050 37.650
32T 12T 33T 13* 13T

13T

Hannah Laza Laza410
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.525 9.500 9.5009.125 37.650
22T 20 23T 14* 14T

14T

Kennedi McClain980
Olympus

9.375 9.350 9.4509.300 37.475
40T 28T 13T 20T 15 

15 

Allie Clophus966
Olympus

9.450 9.525 9.4009.000 37.375
33T 19 39T 26T 16 

16 

Josie Bergstrom2214
V.I.P.  IOWA

9.525 9.350 9.3259.125 37.325
23T 29T 24T 27 17 

17 

Mallory Marcheli2346
Stars Gymnastics

9.400 8.925 9.4759.400 37.200
37T 46 7T 16T 18 

18 

Rylie Bright2498
DGA

9.650 8.500 9.5759.400 37.125
13T 59T 8T 7 19T

19T

Allie Gard2245
Austin Elite

9.525 9.250 9.2259.125 37.125
24T 32T 25T 30T 20T

20T

Liberty Mora424
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.550 9.200 9.1759.175 37.100
18T 35 20T 35T 21 

21 

Madison Raesly-Patton1573
DGA

9.475 8.475 9.6509.450 37.050
29T 61 6 5 22 

22 

Marlee York1244
AZ Dynamics

9.675 9.325 9.1758.800 36.975
9T 30 48 36T 23T

23T

Kendall Landry1347
Kurt Thomas

9.650 9.050 9.0509.225 36.975
14T 39T 18T 39T 24T

24T
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Alexis Garcia2324
Stars Gymnastics

9.500 9.250 9.2259.000 36.975
26T 33T 40T 31T 25T

25T

Kathryn Weilbacher2117
WCC

9.625 8.875 9.5008.950 36.950
16T 47T 43T 15T 26 

26 

Matis Rains833
WOGA

9.400 9.425 9.4758.625 36.925
38T 25T 54T 17T 27T

27T

Victoria Cluck734
WOGA

9.450 9.150 9.2009.125 36.925
34T 36T 26T 33T 28T

28T

Sharon Lee225
Capital

9.375 9.150 8.6759.550 36.750
41T 37T 3 58 29 

29 

Lilly Tubbs146
Acrotex

9.450 9.700 8.9258.600 36.675
35T 11T 57 48T 30 

30 

Sam Nokes684
NEG

9.400 9.750 8.9258.575 36.650
39T 9T 58T 49T 31 

31 

Emma Simpton449
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.500 9.650 8.8258.650 36.625
27T 13T 53 52 32 

32 

Sophie Derr744
WOGA

9.300 9.800 9.2008.300 36.600
44 4 69 34T 33 

33 

Jordynn Cromartie2064
WCC

9.450 9.050 9.4758.500 36.475
36T 40T 63T 18T 34 

34 

Tealise Moore1821
Love Gymnastics

9.800 8.650 9.4508.500 36.400
4 55T 64T 21* 35T

35T

Amy Doyle1398
Aspire Gymnastics

9.550 8.775 9.4508.625 36.400
19T 51T 55T 22* 36T

36T

Elly King2077
WCC

9.675 8.600 8.9759.000 36.250
10T 57T 41T 44T 37 

37 

Eryn Chou368
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.125 8.800 9.5508.700 36.175
52 50 51 10T 38 

38 

Olivia Buckner961
Olympus

9.600 9.450 8.8008.275 36.125
17 22T 70 53 39 

39 

Lily Aucoin2224
Austin Elite

9.350 8.050 9.4259.125 35.950
42 72T 27T 24T 40 

40 

McClaine Daigle2066
WCC

8.800 9.100 8.8509.100 35.850
65T 38 30T 51 41 

41 

Mya Kirkham978
Olympus

9.550 8.850 9.2257.750 35.375
20T 49 84 32T 42 

42 

Allie Berkley573
Gymstars

9.675 7.900 8.5759.125 35.275
11T 75 28T 61 43 

43 

Alexa Shields2360
Stars Gymnastics

9.150 9.000 9.3007.800 35.250
50T 41 82 28T 44T

44T

Emily Six1928
Waxahachie

9.250 8.050 9.0508.900 35.250
46T 73T 44 40T 45T

45T

Anna Ichiba1501
Golden Grip

8.550 8.950 8.9758.725 35.200
74 43T 50 45T 46 

46 

Claudia Lessig2086
WCC

8.950 9.375 7.6759.175 35.175
58T 26T 21T 78 47 

47 

Katrina Yujuico701
NEG

9.000 8.400 8.1509.275 34.825
57 63 14T 68T 48 

48 
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Payton Harris2073
WCC

8.950 8.700 9.0508.100 34.800
59T 54 74T 41T 49 

49 

Katelyn Barth640
American Gold

9.325 8.200 8.5508.350 34.425
43 70 67T 62T 50 

50 

Ainsley Pinckard915
Crenshaw's

8.950 7.700 8.3509.175 34.175
60T 78 22T 65 51 

51 

Alysia Espinoza2320
Stars Gymnastics

9.200 7.450 8.6258.675 33.950
47T 80T 52 59T 52 

52 

Agenais Abeyta1170
AZ Dynamics

8.750 9.450 7.7757.950 33.925
67T 23T 78 75T 53T

53T

Ava Buquoi595
Elmwood

8.350 8.450 8.7758.350 33.925
76 62 68T 54 54T

54T

Vanessa Palmer661
American Gold

8.950 8.875 9.0007.050 33.875
61T 48T 91 43 55T

55T

Lily Elliott901
Crenshaw's

8.800 8.975 7.2758.825 33.875
66T 42 45T 80 56T

56T

Lauren Hsu2257
Austin Elite

9.825 6.800 9.5507.650 33.825
3T 86 85 11T 57T

57T

Catherine Aucoin2223
Austin Elite

8.200 8.250 8.6258.750 33.825
78 66T 49 60T 58T

58T

Lauren Babineaux593
Elmwood

8.600 8.950 8.7257.450 33.725
71T 44T 86 56 59 

59 

Molleigh Anders1956
Bounce

9.050 8.225 8.2008.100 33.575
54T 69 75T 67 60 

60 

Kit Peltier2217
V.I.P.  IOWA

7.800 8.150 9.0508.525 33.525
80T 71 62 42T 61 

61 

Olivia Martin600
Elmwood

8.600 7.500 8.9008.500 33.500
72T 79 65T 50 62 

62 

Sarah Pastore1417
Aspire Gymnastics

9.525 8.250 8.1257.400 33.300
25T 67T 87 70 63 

63 

Cassandra Barry861
Cypress

8.650 8.600 7.8258.150 33.225
70 58T 72T 73 64 

64 

Livi Welk1462
United - Helotes

8.900 7.400 9.1007.775 33.175
62T 82T 83 38 65 

65 

Aspen Peters1168
GMGSD

8.850 7.875 7.7758.200 32.700
64 76 71 76T 66 

66 

Lina Hudak2258
Austin Elite

8.750 6.450 7.8509.100 32.150
68T 87 31T 72 67 

67 

Lizzie James1963
Bounce

8.600 7.850 7.7507.900 32.100
73T 77 79T 77 68 

68 

Lauren Monier603
Elmwood

7.800 7.150 8.7007.200 30.850
81T 85 88T 57 69 

69 

Halle Gregoire650
American Gold

9.475 8.275 2.0007.150 26.900
30T 65 90 83 70 

70 

Jana Vongsamphanh2369
Stars Gymnastics

9.050 0.000 8.5509.275 26.875
55T 88T 15T 63T 71 

71 

Sayge Berger1113
J & R

9.200 0.000 8.4259.200 26.825
48T 89T 19 64 72 

72 
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Madison Carlisle2060
WCC

9.150 0.000 9.3008.000 26.450
51T 90T 76T 29T 73 

73 

Katie Giesecke674
NEG

8.450 0.000 8.1009.025 25.575
75 91T 36T 71 74 

74 

Lainey Hunt2076
WCC

0.000 8.500 8.9508.000 25.450
83T 60T 77T 47 75 

75 

Zuri Scott2359
Stars Gymnastics

0.000 8.725 8.2508.400 25.375
84T 53 66 66 76 

76 

Rebecka Saulnier2358
Stars Gymnastics

8.750 0.000 8.1506.800 23.700
69T 92T 92 69T 77 

77 

Emily Smith609
Elmwood

8.250 7.400 7.2000.000 22.850
77 83T 93T 81 78 

78 

Cora Villere610
Elmwood

7.550 7.400 7.5000.000 22.450
82 84T 94T 79 79 

79 

Deiah-Marie Moody423
Metroplex Gymnastics

0.000 9.775 0.0009.325 19.100
85T 7T 11 84T 80 

80 

Taylor Schulze174
Aerial Athletics

0.000 9.375 __.___9.125 18.500
86T 27T 29T 85T 81 

81 

Riley Pearce2509
Austin Elite

0.000 0.000 8.9759.250 18.225
87T 93T 16 46T 82 

82 

Haley Havenor2074
WCC

0.000 9.575 0.0008.625 18.200
88T 16T 56T 86T 83 

83 

Mia Loo680
NEG

0.000 0.000 8.7509.050 17.800
89T 94T 34T 55 84 

84 

Rachel Kirkegaard2079
WCC

8.900 0.000 0.0008.825 17.725
63T 95T 46T 87T 85 

85 

Melanie Faulkner208
Capital

9.100 0.000 0.0008.575 17.675
53 96T 59T 88T 86 

86 

Alex Kim2338
Stars Gymnastics

9.050 0.000 0.0008.575 17.625
56T 97T 60T 89T 87 

87 

Maddie Dukart645
American Gold

0.000 8.650 0.0008.550 17.200
90T 56T 61 90T 88 

88 

McKenna Hall1402
Aspire Gymnastics

0.000 8.775 0.0008.150 16.925
91T 52T 73T 91T 89 

89 

Mia Figueroa1192
AZ Dynamics

0.000 8.950 0.0007.875 16.825
92T 45T 81 92T 90 

90 

Megan Goodyear154
Aerial Athletics

0.000 9.250 __.___7.200 16.450
93T 34T 89T 93T 91 

91 

Mackenzie Malveaux873
Cypress

__.___ 8.350 __.___7.900 16.250
94T 64 80T 94T 92 

92 

Airial Johnson653
American Gold

9.200 0.000 7.0000.000 16.200
49T 98T 95T 82 93 

93 

Lucy Grigsby2248
Austin Elite

8.150 7.450 0.0000.000 15.600
79 81T 96T 95T 94 

94 

Angelina Hogan781
WOGA

0.000 9.650 0.0000.000 9.650
95T 14T 97T 96T 95 

95 

Neve King2078
WCC

0.000 9.575 0.0000.000 9.575
96T 17T 98T 97T 96 

96 
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Maeve Boetel2215
V.I.P.  IOWA

0.000 0.000 0.0009.075 9.075
97T 99T 32 98T 97 

97 

Sophia Maisel2090
WCC

0.000 0.000 0.0008.825 8.825
98T 100T 47T 99T 98 

98 

Isabel Sikon1145
J & R

__.___ 8.250 __.___0.000 8.250
99T 68T 99T 100T 99 

99 

Ava Obermoller658
American Gold

0.000 8.000 0.0000.000 8.000
100T 74 100T 101T 100 

100 

Chloe Armentor592
Elmwood

0.000 0.000 7.8000.000 7.800
101T 101T 101T 74 101 

101 

Maya A'lice Keller2396
Rise Gymnastics

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
102* 102* 102* 102* 102*

102*

Soraya Patterson2400
Rise Gymnastics

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
103* 103* 103* 103* 103*

103*

Raleigh Middleton145
Acrotex

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
104* 104* 104* 104* 104*

104*

Sophie Schmitz491
U.S. Gold

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
105* 105* 105* 105* 105*

105*
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kamila Pawlak436
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.750 9.800 9.5509.600 38.700
1 1 2 4 1 

1 

Alicia Zhou1830
Love Gymnastics

9.700 9.750 9.6509.500 38.600
3 2T 3T 3 2 

2 

Baylie Belman349
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.625 9.325 9.8009.625 38.375
4T 14T 1 1 3 

3 

Lily Bruce2057
WCC

9.625 9.750 9.4009.325 38.100
5T 3T 11T 10T 4 

4 

Avery Neff983
Olympus

9.525 9.725 9.4259.350 38.025
9 4 9T 9 5 

5 

Payton Chandler366
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.375 9.450 9.4759.500 37.800
11 10 4T 7T 6 

6 

Ava Jackson975
Olympus

9.200 9.525 9.5259.400 37.650
18T 8 7T 5 7 

7 

Ashley Maul2094
WCC

9.125 9.375 9.4759.425 37.400
21T 13 6 8T 8 

8 

Danika Nielsen1219
AZ Dynamics

9.625 9.400 9.4008.675 37.100
6T 11T 24 11T 9 

9 

Abygail Mackinney1203
AZ Dynamics

9.150 9.275 9.7008.950 37.075
20 16 17 2 10 

10 

Blakely Roten171
Aerial Athletics

9.450 9.100 9.1009.400 37.050
10 19 8T 21T 11 

11 

Lundyn Vandertoolen994
Olympus

9.250 9.650 9.5008.600 37.000
15T 5 25 6 12 

12 

Kaitlynd Kastl405
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.250 9.575 9.3758.725 36.925
16T 7 23 12 13 

13 

Chandler Mitchell1348
Kurt Thomas

9.725 8.925 8.7009.350 36.700
2 22T 10T 31 14 

14 

Avery Berger2228
Austin Elite

9.300 8.950 9.0009.325 36.575
12T 21 12T 24T 15 

15 

Teryn Crump200
Capital

9.600 9.000 9.2258.300 36.125
7T 20 31T 17 16 

16 

Marguerite McCrea804
WOGA

9.125 9.200 9.2758.450 36.050
22T 17T 28 16 17 

17 

Maylee McCarthy1210
AZ Dynamics

8.600 9.400 8.8258.825 35.650
34T 12T 21 29 18 

18 

Dakota Fife1191
AZ Dynamics

9.200 8.250 9.3258.850 35.625
19T 34 20 14 19 

19 

Gracie Harris774
WOGA

9.000 8.325 9.3508.875 35.550
24T 33 19 13 20 

20 

Leighton Didier1494
Golden Grip

9.300 9.325 9.0007.825 35.450
13T 15T 35 25T 21 

21 

Victoria Roberts605
Elmwood

8.600 8.600 9.1509.075 35.425
35T 28 16 20 22 

22 

Sophie Schriever989
Olympus

9.050 9.600 8.2258.500 35.375
23 6 26 36 23 

23 

Cadence Conger2313
Stars Gymnastics

8.850 8.425 9.1758.900 35.350
29 30 18 18T 24 

24 
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Elizaveta Grebenkova1497
Golden Grip

8.750 8.925 8.3509.275 35.300
31 23T 14 34 25 

25 

Graycen Miller1162
Denali Gymnastics

8.950 8.675 9.1008.300 35.025
26T 26 32T 22T 26 

26 

Sophie Mitsumori420
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.800 8.550 8.3259.300 34.975
30 29 13 35 27 

27 

Lexi Weis853
WOGA

9.000 8.400 9.1008.350 34.850
25T 31 29T 23T 28 

28 

Lily Stringer2293
Austin Elite

9.300 7.550 9.1758.775 34.800
14T 36 22 19T 29 

29 

Piper Slocum2495
Discover

8.950 9.475 8.0008.225 34.650
27T 9 33 38 30T

30T

Lily Mason681
NEG

9.225 8.925 8.0258.475 34.650
17 24T 27 37 31T

31T

Anna Pearl Stanley1953
Amplify Gymnastics

8.650 8.750 9.3007.750 34.450
33 25 36 15 32 

32 

Caroline Saenz883
Cypress

8.950 8.650 8.6507.000 33.250
28T 27 39 32T 33 

33 

Maddie Maas2345
Stars Gymnastics

9.600 9.200 6.9007.200 32.900
8T 18T 38 39 34 

34 

Emily Voss611
Elmwood

7.850 7.700 8.6508.075 32.275
37 35 34 33T 35 

35 

Saniah Smith2112
WCC

0.000 8.375 9.0009.125 26.500
38T 32 15 26T 36 

36 

Natalie Duczak207
Capital

8.450 0.000 8.9008.350 25.700
36 37T 30T 28 37 

37 

Kiera Harris2332
Stars Gymnastics

8.700 0.000 8.8007.700 25.200
32 38T 37 30 38 

38 

Taylor Maul2095
WCC

0.000 0.000 9.0009.500 18.500
39T 39T 5T 27T 39 

39 

CaMarah Williams1487
EDGE Gymnastics

__.___ __.___ 0.000__.___ 0.000
40T 40T 40 40 40 

40 
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